Youth Basketball League
Kindergarten/1st grade

Fall 2020
As of 10/1/2020
1 GreenTeam Nelson 3 Orange Team Morris/Jones
2 Blue Team Dablemont/Wells 4 Red Team Smith

Date

Oct. 17th

Oct. 24th

Oct. 31st

Nov. 7th

Nov. 14th

Nov. 21st

12:00pm
1:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm

Team
Team Green vs Team Blue
Team Orange vs Team Red

Team Red vs Team Blue
Team Orange vs Team Green

Team Green vs Team Red Picture Day!
Team Blue vs Team Orange Arrive 30min before game time!

Team Green vs Team Blue
Team Orange vs Team Red

Team Red vs Team Blue
Team Orange vs Team Green

Team Green vs Team Red
Team Blue vs Team Orange

2900 Forum Blvd. Columbia MO 65203 (573) 449-2606 www.soccermac.com



